02/05/2023, 08:13

VANWERB1748 @ Praid ' © Unfulfilled
1 May 2023 at 13:04 from Online Store

Unfulfilled (1)

<H ! R-33DE Oxygen Sensor £55.00 x 1

(0110224)
SKU: 0110224

Paid

Subtotal 1 item

Shipping Standard (0.0 oz)
Tax GB VAT 20%
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
Today

Vandagraph Limited 4 minutes ago
KG

VL

Yesterday

Order confirmation email was sent to Debbie Butler
(da.butler@ntlworld.com).

£71.49 GBP will be added to your Jun 1, 2023 payout.

A £73.20 GBP payment was processed using a
Mastercard ending in 5024 via Apple Pay.

Debbie Butler placed this order on Online Store (checkout

#31493311168705).

https://admin.shopify.com/store/vandagraph/orders/4943700525249

£55.00

£55.00

£6.00
£12.20
£73.20
£73.20

13:04

13:04

13:04

13:04

Vandagraph - Orders - VANWEB1748 - Shopify

Customer

Debbie Butler

1 order

Contact information

da.butler@ntlworld.com

Shipping address

Debbie Butler

3 Oak Cottage Close,
Wood Street Village,
GU3 3DB

United Kingdom
+447966730877

Billing address

Debbie Butler

3 Oak Cottage Close,
Wood Street Village,
GU3 3DB

United Kingdom

Edit

Edit

7


https://admin.shopify.com/store/vandagraph/products/6629624152257/variants/39610147406017
https://admin.shopify.com/store/vandagraph/customers/6585743016129

